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Contemporary Theories in Corporate Law  
and Corporate Governance 

Daughters of Themis  
Online Workshop 

1-3 June 2021 
 

Programme 
__________________________________________________________ 
TUESDAY 1 JUNE, 5-8 PM CEST  

• Welcome and background for the workshop, by Carol Liao and Beate Sjåfjell 
 

• No Question of Either…or – Why the Shareholder-Stakeholder Dichotomy is Misplaced in a 
Pluralist Corporate Governance System, Anne-Christin Mittwoch 

o Commentator 1: Lilian Moncrieff 
o Commentator 2: Sara Seck 

 
• Convenience break  

 
• Best Interests of Whom?: How Separate Legal Personality Within Corporate Groups 

Undermines Stakeholder Accountability and the Public Interest, Jennifer Quaid and Carol Liao 
o Commentator 1: Yue Ang 
o Commentator 2: Nina Boeger 

 
• Convenience break  

 
• Indigenous Peoples, Government and Bankruptcy in Canada, Stephanie Ben-Ishai and Signa 

Daum Shanks 
o Commentator 1: Tineke Lambooy 
o Commentator 2: Anne-Marie Weber-Elżanowska 

 

___________________________________________________________________ 
WEDNESDAY 2 JUNE, 5-8 PM CEST 

• New Rules: (Critical) Company Law for the Ecological Age, Lilian Moncrieff 
o Commentator 1: Beate Sjåfjell 
o Commentator 2: Jennifer Quaid 
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• Convenience break  

 
• The Future of Responsible Capitalism, Nina Boeger 

o Commentator 1: Anne-Christin Mittwoch 
o Commentator 2: Stephanie Ben-Ishai 

 
• Convenience break  

 
• Queering Company Law and Corporate Governance through Redefining the Corporate 

Purpose, Yue Ang, Tineke Lambooy and Vino Timmerman 
o Commentator 1: Roseanne Russell 
o Commentator 2: Carol Liao  

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

THURSDAY 3 JUNE, 5-8 PM CEST 

• Societal Value Transformation as a Catalyst to Solve the Corporate Purpose Conundrum? 
Rethinking the Function of General Clauses in Private Law, Anne-Marie Weber-Elżanowska 

o Commentator 1: Jennifer Quaid 
o Commentator 2: Lilian Moncrieff 

 
• Convenience break  

 
• The Intersection of Contractarianism and Feminist Legal Theory to Explain the Pay Gap: Why 

‘Choice’ is Problematic, Roseanne Russell 
o Commentator 1: Stephanie Ben-Ishai 
o Commentator 2: Tineke Lambooy 

 
• Convenience break  

 
• Agency theory in the Anthropocene: Principals, Agents and Agency issues in the Transition 

Towards Sustainable Business, Beate Sjåfjell 
o Commentator 1: Signa Daum Shanks 
o Commentator 2: Yue Ang 

 
• Convenience break  

 
• A Proposal for a Relational Theory of Corporate Law and Corporate Governance, Sara Seck  

o Commentator 1: Anne-Marie Weber-Elżanowska 
o Commentator 2: Roseanne Russell 

  
• Concluding the workshop, Beate Sjåfjell and Carol Liao 


